Temperaturoversikt


Oversikten over romtemperatur
	 
	Minimum temperatur 
	Maksisum temperatur 
	Nåværende temperatur 

	17.04.23 07:48 
	21.3°C 
	21.3°C 
	21.3°C 

	18.04.23 07:52 
	20.7°C 
	22.2°C 
	21.0°C 

	19.04.23 07:00 
	20.9°C 
	22.3°C 
	20.9°C 

	20.04.23 07:34 
	20.9°C 
	22.5°C 
	21.0°C 

	20.04.23 10:30 
	21.0°C 
	21.9°C 
	21.9°C 




Oversikt over frysetemperatur
	 
	Minimum temperatur 
	Maksisum temperatur 
	Nåværende temperatur 

	18.04.23 
	-30.7°C 
	-24.1°C 
	-29.2°C 

	19.04.23 
	-30.7°C 
	-24.7°C 
	-29.3°C 

	20.04.23 
	-30.7°C 
	-23.3°C 
	-29.2°C 

	21.04.23 
	-30.9°C 
	-18.6°C 
	-27.2°C 

	22.04.23 
	-31.0°C 
	-25.7°C 
	-29.5°C 

	23.04.23 
	-31.2°C 
	-28.8°C 
	-30.0°C 

	24.04.23 
	-31.0°C 
	-28.9°C 
	-29.9°C 













